
Tab. 14.01 Zjištěné trestné činy v České republice

Zjištěné 

trestné 

činy

z toho 

vraždy

1991 282 996 107

1992 345 008 212

1993 398 505 277

1994 365 265 281

1995 368 624 276

1996 387 374 266

1997 397 845 291

1998 425 930 313

1999 426 626 265

2000 391 310 279

2001 358 362 234

2002 372 341 234

2003 357 740 232

2004 351 629 227

2005 344 060 186

2006 336 446 231

2007 357 391 196

2008 343 799 202

2009 332 829 181

2010 313 387 173

2011 317 177 173

2012 304 528 188

2013 325 366 182

2014 288 660 160


